
 Starting at 19:00

Following Planning starting no earlier 

than 19:30

Mon 12/05/2025 Annual Parish Council (post-election)

Tue 20/05/2025 Sports Facilities

Mon 22/05/2025 Annual Parish Meeting

Mon 02/06/2025 Planning Facilities Committee

Mon 23/06/2025 Planning Climate Emergency Committee

Mon 14/07/2025 Planning Finance & General Purposes (Q1)
Mon 04/08/2025 Planning Parish Council

Mon 08/09/2025 Planning Parish Council

Tue 09/09/2025 Sports Facilities

Mon 29/09/2025 Planning Facilities Committee

Tue 30/09/2025 Allotments (9:30am)

Mon 20/10/2025 Planning Climate Emergency Committee

Mon 10/11/2025 Planning Finance & General Purposes (Q2)

Mon 17/11/2025 Personnel (10am)

Mon 01/12/2025 Planning Facilities Committee

Tue 02/12/2025 Sports Facilities

Mon 15/12/2025 Planning Climate Emergency Committee

Mon 12/01/2026 Planning Parish Council (precept)

Mon 02/02/2026 Planning Climate Emergency Committee

Mon 23/02/2026 Planning Finance & General Purposes (Q3)

Mon 09/03/2026 Personnel (10am)

Mon 16/03/2026 Planning Facilities Committee

Tue 17/03/2026 Sports Facilities

Tue 24/03/2026 Allotments (9:30am)

Mon 30/03/2026 Planning Parish Council

Mon 13/04/2026 Annual Parish Meeting

Mon 27/04/2026 Planning Finance & General Purposes (YE)

Mon 18/05/2026 Planning Parish Council

Schedule of meetings 2025-26

AUGUST SUMMER RECESS 


